John Mason School
Uniform Information
To view your online shop visit:
*Errors and Omissions Excepted
      John Mason School
Uniform Information
Dear Parent/Carer,

guidelines attached to each garment on the online shop as well as a helpful video. If all else fails,
you can use our FREE returns.
How to Order
Scan this QR code to be directed to a page with instructions and a video to
guide you through the order process.
Customer Service
Our very helpful customer service team is available from 08:30 to 17:00, Monday to Friday and you
can contact us either by phone on 0115 9640827 or by email on webenquiry@price-buckland.co.uk.
Emails sent on a weekday will be responded to within 24 hours and those sent on a weekend will be
responded to on the Monday.
We hope you find the service both easy and convenient to use.
Many thanks,
 The Price & Buckland Team
To view your online shop visit:
*Errors and Omissions Excepted
      John Mason School
Uniform Information
We offer Free Delivery on orders over £65, Free Returns all year round – subject to T&Cs and provide the
option to pay via Klarna on orders over £75.
Place your order by 1st August 2026 to ensure despatch before the start of term.
Product Description Size Price
28" - 34" £17.40
36" -  48" £20.90
28" - 36"S £11.75
38/40"M - 50/52" XXL £14.10
9/10 - 12/13yrs £13.75
30"- 40"   £16.50
28" - S
£15.75
M - XXL
£18.90
9/10 - 13yrs
£18.95
S - XL
£22.50
9/10 - 13yrs
£19.45
S - XL
£23.35
Shoe Size: 12 - 2, 3 - 6 £6.00
Shoe Size: 7 - 11 £7.00
JOHN803PJOHN0032
School Tie
Bottle/Orange
Compulsory Uniform - only available from P&B
V Neck Sweater with Logo
Bottle
4100A13313
£5.9552"
Plain Black PE Shorts, Skorts, Base Layer and Leggings are also available online, these may be purchased from P&B or the High Street -
must conform to school policy
The school has asked that you mark ALL SCHOOLWEAR with your child's name and tutor group, they are finding a lot of lost property
without names, so are unable to return garments to the owner.  Laundry markers are available online to help with this, (so no need
to sew in or iron on labels), instead, just check and refresh each time you wash the garments.
32110PJOHN0032
Knee High Sports Socks
Orange OR Black
6105PJOHN0032
PE Polo Shirt
House Colours: Black/Red, Black/Emerald,
Black/Royal